DECEMBER 2023 ACTIVITY CALENDAR - BORONIA

HOUSE

THOMPSON
HEALTH CARE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
2PM HAPPY HOUR 1 2 3
DUE TO WITH DION IN WATTLE AINSLEY COLLECTION 10.30AM BUS TRIP 9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE MOVIES ALL DAY IN MUSIC ALL DAY IN THE
UNFORESEEN Friday 22.12.23 Tuesday 5.12.23 WATTLE Wing 10.30AM BALL GAMES THE VICTORIA PARK VICTORIA PARK LOUNGE

CIRCUMSTANCES
SOME ACTIVITIES MAY BE
SUBJECT TO
CANCELLATION OR
CHANGE

4

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
11AM BINGO
2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY

e = L &

B ) = a
11
9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
11AM BINGO

2PM MILKSHAKE TROLLEY

i & 3
vUw
N W .

hrlst

once

5

10.30AM to 3.00PM

6

9.30AM LETTER OF THE DAY 9.30AM COFFEE CLUB

11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES
2PM DECORATING
CHRISTMAS TREES

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES
2PM BUS TRIP

10.30AM CHRISTMAS
CRAFT
2PM BINGO

STARTING FROM 11AM
IN VICTORIA PARK LOUNGE

Tuesday 19.12.23

11.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
2PM BOARDGAMES

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE

10.30AM CHRISTMAS
DECORATING

2PM HAPPY HOUR

14

10AM BUS TRIP
10AM CHRISTMAS MUSIC
2PM BINGO

g

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
11AM MASS

11.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
2PM DIAMOND ART

10AM TRIVIA

11AM SEATED EXERCISE
2PM KNIT & KNATTER
WITH JENNI + ROCHELLE

18

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
11AM BINGO
2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES
2PM BUS TRIP

20

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE

10.30AM BIRTHDAY
CELEBRATIONS

2PM BINGO

27

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
10.30AM QUIZZES
11.30AM CRAFT

2PM BINGO

21

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
10.30AM BALL GAMES
2PM HAPPY HOUR

28

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10.30AM ARCADE GAMES
2PM HAPPY HOUR

LOUNGE

_4‘1

9

9.30AM QUIZZES
11AM WATTLE PAPER
CRAFT

2PM BINGO

s e ) ¢
2 ) s
= MaA e

16

9.30AM NEWSPAPER
11AM WATTLE ZUMBA
GOLD

2PM CHRISTMAS POETRY
READING

10AM PET THERAPY NOVA
11AM ROCHELLE SINGING
IN WATTLE

2PM MAKING BOOKMARKS

9.30 THIS DAY IN HISTORY
11AM WATTLE CHEGGERS
CHOICE DANCE PARTY
2PM BINGO

10AM COOKIE MAKING
10AM CHRISTMAS CAROLS
11.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
2PM PUZZLES

Hlﬂnllll HIIISES DAY

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
11AM WATTLE CHRISTMAS
CRAFT

2PM BINGO

30

9.30 NAIL CARE

11AM WATTLE NAIL CARE

2PM SINGING RAO- LAST
CONCERT OF THE YEAR

24

10AM WHITEBOARD GAMES
11AM WATTLE CHRISTMAS
MUSIC
2PM CHRISTMAS CONCERT

31

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
11AM BINGO
2PM NEW PLANNER




